X

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

N~

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Nmmx No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number:
110976175
Loading Status:

Gross Weight .: 92

Customer Order Number:
Archur

.118kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR aﬁmﬂpmmmw®ws<.no.um

700026325

901155 KWV 12¥r Old Brandy 6(1x750ml) Bot
801365 |700026279 | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte 12(75 | CS
901314 1700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS
901078 {700025797 | Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml cs
901082 |700025789 | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs
901186 [700022660 KWV .Brandy and -Cola 4(6x275ml) (o]
901405 |700025944 Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
900142 |700025601 | Lakorie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 cs
9003811 |700025600 | Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024 cs
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEpD:

900488 {700026720 | Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6(1000ml + | CS

6 x 750
12 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
6 x.750
24 x 275

6 x 750

6 x 1000

150 x 20
6 x 750 -

2 | Item rejected - No dtock

3.0 379.54 6.70 354.11 1,062.33
1.0 |1,363.44 11.00 1,213.46 1,213.46
1.0 [1,363.44 11.00 .-1,213.46 1,213.46
1.0 440.34 8.10 404.68 404.68
1.0 440.34 8.10 404.68 404.68
1.0 327.12 4.10 313.71 313.71
1.0 {1,550.00 2.90 1,505.05 1,505.05
1.0 342.18 3.90 328.84 328.84
1.0 342.18 3.90 328.84 328.84

159.3
182.02
182.02
60.70
60.70
47.06
225.75
49.33
49.33

1,221.68
1,395.48
1,395.48
465.38.
465.38
360.77
1,730.80
378.17
378.17

AMAGE

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good order
on behalf of Custcomer

Name: %W&n;v
mwmnmncum.
Date: J,, ﬁ\ . ._M

¥

[
53. o

\7 »

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer

Name:
m | Signatures
Date:

Payment Terms:

Settlement Discount : 116.87-

Payable after Discount : 7,674.44

Bank Details:

Cheque

Name :
15 days from stmnnt 1.5% disc Bank:
FNB
Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




